      Udienza del 08/10/2020 aperta alle ore 9.00 dalla d.ssa L. MESSINA


E S E C U Z I O N E
ore 9.00
	R.G.E
	DEBITORE
	CREDITORE
	ANNOTAZIONI

	1 
	471
	20
	
	
	

	2 
	1837
	20
	
	
	

	3 
	2067
	20
	
	
	


ore 9.30
	4 
	59
	20
	
	
	

	5 
	165
	20
	
	
	

	6 
	793
	19
	
	
	

	7
	2283
	20
	
	
	


ore 10.00
	8
	1030
	20
	
	
	

	9
	1476
	20
	
	
	

	10
	3728
	15
	
	
	


ore 10.30
	11
	2182
	20
	
	
	

	12
	2291
	20
	
	
	

	13
	2349
	20
	
	
	

	14
	2425
	18
	
	
	



M E R I T O
ore 09.00
	R.G.
	ATTORE
	CONVENUTO
	ANNOTAZIONI

	1
	5239
	20
	
	
	


Ore 10.00
	2
	7164
	20
	
	
	


ore 11.00
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	4333
	17
	
	
	

	4
	10658
	18
	
	
	



